
 PRICE GUIDE 
2024

Notes:
-This document is to be used as a guide/starting point, final prices will be what
is listed on final invoice 
-Prices do not include delivery/set up/strike fees as they vary based on
location and decor
-Prices may change depending on many factors such as size, indoor/outdoor
set up, add ons, customizations etc. 
-Please reach out to us to recieve a custom quote specific to your
event!



BALLOON
ARCHES

Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com

CLASSIC I $225 ORGANIC I $325 CUSTOM

SMALL ENTRWAY ARCHES I ABOUT 8X8 (20LINEAR FT)

CLASSIC I $300 ORGANIC I $400

STANDARD SIZE ARCH I ABOUT 13X10 (25LINEAR FT)

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING BIGGER? WE HAVE JUMBO ARCHES!
We will help you determine what size arch will work best for your

event space!



SPECIAL
ARCHES

CORNER ARCH I $250

ORGANIC $325
CUSTOM

BUILT ON A FRAME OR FREE STANDING

STRING OF PEARLS I $150

SQUARE I $350

CUSTOM

LETTER ARCH 

TOPPER COMBO I $245

CURVED HALF I $150
Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com



BALLOON
COLUMNS

CLASSIC I $80 CRAZY SQUARE I $130

COLUMNNS START AT 6FT PLUS TOPPER- PRICE PER (1)

CHEVRON $90

ORGANIC I $150

CRAZY SQUARE
$130CHEVRON $90

STANDARD SIZE ARCH I ABOUT 13X10 (25LINEAR FT)

FANCY I $130

HALF COLUMN I $45

ROMAN I $130

CUSTOM
Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com



ORGANIC 
INSTALLATIONS

THREE PIECE OR MORE

$150/PIECE- 
EACH PIECE APPROX. 6 LINEAR FT.

TWO PIECE

ONE PIECE

Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com



ROMAN I $130

PARTIAL I $250

FREE STANDING 
BACKDROPS

FULL HOOP I $350

CUSTOM 

PHOTO BOOTH I $450
Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com



CRAZY SQUARE
$130CHEVRON $90

STANDARD SIZE ARCH I ABOUT 13X10 (25LINEAR FT)

HALF COLUMN I $45

TWO-PIECE $400

CUSTOM

FREE STANDING 
BACKDROPS

 6X6 SHIMMER WALLS -RED, BLUE, OR REQUEST A COLOR  (WITH OR W/O BALLOONS)

BALLOON WALL- STARTS AT 6X6

PATTERN $350 PHOTO BOOTH I $450ORGANIC $800

ARCHWAY $200

FULL I $500 CUSTOM

8X8 PINK FLOWER WALL 

ASSORTED SIZED ARCH
BACKDROPS- JUST ASK!

ASK ABOUT CUSTOM NEONS

Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com



9CT  $30 1  DOZEN $40

Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com

3CT  $ 12 3CT+  FOIL  $ 16 6CT $2 1

ALL HELIUM BOUQUETS COME W/ANCHOR & HI-FLOAT

5CT$ 18

SHORT
STARTING AT   

$20  EACH

CENTERPIECES

TALL START ING
AT $35  EACH

T
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L
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7CT  $24
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1 1CT  $36

 CENTERPIECES



Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com

MARQUEES

MINI  $30 MINI  W/2  NUMBERS $60MINI  W/  1  NUMBER $45

JUMBOS START AT  $ 130



SHORT
STARTING AT   

$20  EACH
TALL START ING

AT $35  EACH

WIND WAVER
 $80

Checkout our website for more inspiration! www.balloonarts.biz              Reach out to place an order! balloonarts@hotmail.com

OUTDOOR DECOR

PARTY BALLS
 $30

ORGANIC PARTY
BALLS ~3FT

$75

DELUXE PARTY
POLE $60

SPECIAL
DELIVERIES

JUMBO NUMBERS $ 18 /EACH CUSTOM 3  FOOTERS $55 AIRWALKER COMBO’S  $40+

5FT  MOSAIC $200/EA MINI  #  ARCH $ 1 1 5 SHORTIES  $20/EA


